ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12242-C-7-5577
12242-C-7-5578
12242-C-7-5579
12242-C-7-5580
12242-C-8-5581
12242-C-8-5582
12242-C-8-5583
12242-C-8-5584
12242-C-8-5585
12242-C-8-5586
12242-C-8-5587
12242-C-8-5588
12242-C-9-5589
12242-C-9-5590

12242

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
MARYAM FARRUKH
FATIMA TUZ ZEHRA
AREESHA HAYAT
MANTASHA KHALID
EMAN

ESHMAAL SHERAZ
NAUF'A ZEHRA
AYAN ADIL

DUAA AHMED
MUHAMMAD HAMDAN
AYESHA FARRUKH
MUNEEFA NAVEED
TOOBA KHAN
AYESHA AFAQ

LADYBIRD GRAMMAR SCHOOL (CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
FARRUKH ANIS
MUHAMMAD AMIR
ZAFAR KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD FAHAD
SHERAZ BAIG

S. M. ALl

ADIL ZAKIR

AHMED ALI IRAQI
MUHAMMAD SHARIQ
FARRUKH SIDDIQ
NAVEED NAEEM
MUHAMMAD KASHIF IQBAL
AFAQ AHMED

CLASS
7

O W 00 0 00 00 00 00 0 00 N N

%AGE
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
91.11%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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