ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12242

INSTITUTION NAME: LADYBIRD GRAMMAR SCHOOL (CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS)

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12242-C-7-5577	MARYAM FARRUKH	FARRUKH ANIS	7	77.78%	В
12242-C-7-5578	FATIMA TUZ ZEHRA	MUHAMMAD AMIR	7	77.78%	В
12242-C-7-5579	AREESHA HAYAT	ZAFAR KHAN	7	77.78%	В
12242-C-7-5580	MANTASHA KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD	7	86.67%	A-
12242-C-8-5581	EMAN	MUHAMMAD FAHAD	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-8-5582	ESHMAAL SHERAZ	SHERAZ BAIG	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-8-5583	NAUF'A ZEHRA	S. M. ALI	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-8-5584	AYAN ADIL	ADIL ZAKIR	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-8-5585	DUAA AHMED	AHMED ALI IRAQI	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-8-5586	MUHAMMAD HAMDAN	MUHAMMAD SHARIQ	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-8-5587	AYESHA FARRUKH	FARRUKH SIDDIQ	8	82.22%	B+
12242-C-8-5588	MUNEEFA NAVEED	NAVEED NAEEM	8	77.78%	В
12242-C-9-5589	TOOBA KHAN	MUHAMMAD KASHIF IQBAL	9	86.67%	A-
12242-C-9-5590	AYESHA AFAQ	AFAQ AHMED	9	91.11%	Α

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14

^{*} A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

^{*} Absent students are excluded.